
7.15 The 3YL Latest Dance Hits
7.30 "Strange Destiny"
7.43 New Releases from JimmyLeach and his New Organolians,
the Harmoniques with Mabel andAlf from "Dad and Dave," and
Bing Crosby
$8. 0 From the Proms
Rhapsody for Orchestra and
Saxophone «Debussy
Introduction and Allegro for
Strings Elgar
Pavane for a Dead Infanta

: Ravel
8.30 Notable Song Composer:
Renjamin Britten
8.45 Kurt Grosse (organist) and
Orchestra conducted by Manfrid
Gurilitt :

Concerto for Organ and Orch.
estra Bossi

8. 0 From the Thesaurus Lib-
rary
9.30 Professional Boxing: Laurle
Petersen (Queensland) v. Clar-
rie Gordon (N.Z.)
(From the Civic Theatre)
10.30 Close down

(Sz Som
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Billy Ternent Presents
9.16 Two’s Company: Joe
Green and Milt Herth
9.32 Light Orchestras :

40. 0 Devotional Service
10.20
Morning
Star: Alan Eday(baritone)

40.30-° Music While You Work
41. 0 Close down
42. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools

, The South American Way
2.15 "The Moving Finger," talk
by Rewa Glenn
2.30 Carefree Cavalcade
3. 0 Classical Music
Sonatas in A and G Scarlatti
Thamos, King of Egypt: Two
Entr’acte Pieces .. Mozart

3.15 French Lesson for Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Music While, You Work4.0 "The Power of the Dog" |

4.30 Children’s session: GrannieWombat’s Iliness
4.45 Dance Music5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "Beauvallet"’
6.30 LONDON NEWS— from the Labour~ °
Marke
7.15 "HiNs of Home"’
7.30 Evening Programme
Melodies from British Films:
Lonis Levy with Orchestra and
Choir
8. 0 "The Fortunate Wayfarer"
8.30 Say it with Music
8.58 Station. Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Lnited Nations Background
9.30 Classical Music
The National Symphony Orches-
tra
Romeo and Juliet Fantasy
Overture Tohaikovski

9.50 BBC Theatre Orchestra
10.30 Close down ,

Al, Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Orchestras around theWorld: Cincinnati Symphony
Orchestra

3.32 Music While You Work10.0 "The Human Touch:
Women from Malaya," talk by
Miriam Pritchett
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Verona
Opera House
11. 0 Close down
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
ee The Allen Roth Show
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 "Chanson": Compositions
based on the theme of ‘"Song"’’
3.15 French Broadcasts to Post-
Primary Pupils
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Quartet No. 2 in D Minor

Mozart
Sonata No.. 3 in G Minor
from Three ~Sonatas for
Viola and Piano Bach
Chaconne Bach-Stokowski

4.30 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.29 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0. ‘Local Announcements
7.15 "In Search of Music," talk
by Murray Fastier,"London Under Fire"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Opera and It’s Times: "Don
Giovanni"? and "The Magic
Flute"’
8. 0 The Little Dutch Tiles, a
cameo based on the Song Cycle
"Songs of Holland," by Evelyn
Sharpe, with Estelle Middlemass
(soprano) and Elsie Naylor
(contralto)
(A Studio Presentation)

8.30 Music on Two Pianos
Jessie Jones and Jessie Flamank
Suite, Op. 15 Arensky
(A Studio Recital)

8.46 ALLAN BOTTING (tenor)
The Trout
By the Sea
Impatience
The Question
Laughter and WeepingSchubert
(A Studio Recital)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Time
9.30 "The Anthropologist on
Contemporary Problems: Devas-
tation: Man’s misuse of natural
resources"
(BBC Production) ;

40. O Accent on Melody, music
by more serious composers
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

LWYO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

4.30 p.m. Light Music
6..0 Gay Tunes
6.15 Hawaiian Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform: Famous
Artists
7. 0 Popular Parade ,

7.30- Bandstand8.0 "The Masqueraders": Rem-iniscent melodies played by oneof Britain’s foremost small or-chestras
(BBC Programme)8.15 The Victor Mixed Chorus

8.30 "The Phantom Fleet"
(BBC Programme)

9. O "Stand Easy"
(BBC Programme)

9.30 Light Concert Programme10.30 Close down

Lan7%4
7. 0, 8.0 a.m.

INVERCARGILL80 ke. 441 m.

LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 3 "A Date with Janie"
9.16 The Ladies Entertain
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Home Science Talk: ‘"\in-
ter Puddings"
9.45 Voices in Harmony10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood. Holiday"
411. 0 Close down
He

oO Luneb Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 "Silver Horde," by Rex
Beec
2.15 Classical Hour
Septet in E Flat, Op. 20
Andante Favori in F. Op. 35

Beethoven
3. 0 Repeat Performance
3.iadagei Broadcasts toc
3.30 "Noepital Session4.0 Hits of Yestervear
4.30 Children’s Hour: Favourite
Fairy Tales, and Corresponden¢ce
Club
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.15 Talk for the Man on the
Land: "Dogs," by L Charleston7.30 "Melba’"’
7.55 Harry Acres ‘and his Or-
chestra
8. 3 Picture Parade, a frank
comment on the film world
8.32
9. 0
9.20

"Carry on Clem Dawe"
Overseas and N.Z. News
Professional Wrestling

contest
10. 0
Mus
10.30
(approx.) Modern Dance
c
Close down

Mondey July 3Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

|

Local Weather-Forecast from ZB’s:
|
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

[1ZB aeoerm.
6. O a.m. Sunrise Serenade ¢Phil
Shone) R

8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
8. 0 Morning Recipe’ Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Mariowe
10.15 Two Destinies
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Programme
12.30 p.m. Shopping ReporterSession (Jane)1.0 Mid-day Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
3:20 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (MarinaParr), News from Women’s
Organisations, Home Economics,and at 3.0 Ever Yours
3.30 Jeanette MacDonald
3.45 Tony Martin
4. 0 Composed by irving Berlin4.30 Piano Rhythm4.45 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Just for You
6.30 Kidnapped
7. ¢ Claude Duvai, highwayman
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the PuzzledSuitor
7.45 Marion Waite, popularvocalist
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Favourites of Yesterday8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth Mel-
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
8.30 To-day’s Hits10. 0 The People’s Pen
10.30 Movie~ Musicale
71. 0 Variety Band Box
1.15 Youth Must Have Its Swing
(Jim Foley)
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day Right
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session
9.30 At the Console: Ethel Smith
10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. O Bright Musical Fare
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)4.9 Mirthful Mealtime Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women's Hour conducted
by Elsie Lioyd: News from
Women’s Organisations
Home Economics3.0 Ever Yours
4. 0 Calypso Tunes4.45 Windjammer: The Shang
haied Cowboy
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Music, Mirth and Melody
0 Answer Please
4
Claude Duval, Highwayman

0

6.
6rf
7 Bluey and Curley
7 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Puzzled
Suitor
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
bend
Giraffe Probiem, by Barry
ain
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Raiph and Betty
8.36 Two’s Company: Rise
Stevens and Nelson Eddy
8.45 That's Wrong, You’re Right
9: 0 Radio Playhouse
9.45 Theme for Romance10. 0 The Face in the Night10.15 Selected from the Shelves41.0 Musical World Tour
12. 0 Close down

The new 2ZB Quiz show, con-
ducted by an old radio fav-
ourite John Morris, affectionately
known as "Crazy Clarrie," is
proving most popular and en-
tertaining. "That's Wrong —
You’re Right" is on the air at
a quarter to nine every Monday
night. ‘

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH |1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0 a.m.’ Break 0’ Day Music7.0 Emphasis on Optimism
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. O Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music Hall of the Air
10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Mariowe
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden(first broadcast)
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Music at Mid-day
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
§$tories2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.15 Musical Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour, conducted
_
by Molly McNab: News from
Wemen’s Organisations, Home
Economics, and Ever Yours
3.30 Down Melody Lane ;

4. 0 In Modern Mood
4.45 Windjammer: Jason’s Last
Voyage
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Your Music and Mine
.30 Three Generations
45 Current Successes
0 Claude Duval, Highwayman15 Biucy and Curley
.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Jealous
Sister
7.45 The Missing Million8..0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8,30 Frank Weir and his Orch-estra
8.45_ Do You Know?9. 0° Radio Playhouse
9.45 Music of Walter Donaldson
10. 0 Nino Martini Sings
10.15 Tale of Hollywood10.30 Orchestral Cameo
10.45 The Talented Andre Kostel-
anetz
11. 0 Harmony Lane
11.15 Swing Time
11.45 Prelude to Good-night
12. 0 Close down

A7ZB DUNEDIN
1310k.c. | 229m

6. OQa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe session
9.30 The Melody of the Waltz
10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe
10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
41. 0 Variety: Ray Noble and his
Orchestra, Marie Green, The So-
phisticates
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories :

2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour, conducted
by Maureen McCormick: News
from Women’s Organisations
Home Economics :
3. 0 Ever Yours
3.30 Rita Entertains: Studio
Presentation at the Piano
3.45 Lawrence Tibbett Enter-
tains
4. 0 The Bar-X Boye
4.15 These are Popular4.30 String Time
4.45 Windjammer: Colombia,
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.30 The Mystery of Dafrington
Hall
7. 0 Thie is My Story (final
broadcast)

,7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Jealous
Sister
7.45 The Phantom Drummer
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Raiph and Betty8.30 Music of the Moment
8.45 Voyage from Bombay9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Novelty Time
9.45 The Singer in the Spot-
10. 0 Lumsdaine and Farmilo
10.15 Dial for Your District
10.45 Radio Rhythm Revue
11.15 In a Dancing Mood
12. 0 Close down

2Z, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214 m.

7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.15
‘8. 0
Dominion Weather Forecast
Good Morning Request Ses-
n
Marie Ormston at the

Piano
9.45 Songs of Hawali
10. 0 Morning Tea Melodies
10.15 Three Generations
10.31 Notable Quotable
10.32 Close down

7.30
7.45

EVENING PROGRAMME
Rhythm Parade
Kenny Baker
His Last Plunge
Daddy and Paddy
The Strange House of Jeff-
Marlowe
Heart of the Sunset
The Adventures of Perry

Mason: The Case of the Puzzled
Suitor
8. 0
8.15
8.30
8.45
Har
9. 0
9.30
9.32
9.45

Miss Trent’s Children
Ralph and Betty
Top Hits of 1337
The Davidsons: Jim and
ry
Radio Playhouse
Weather Forecast
Hot off the Press
Crossroads of Life

10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com
mercial Division programmes
published .by arrangement

this afternoon. *

3ZB,

Famous American — baritone
Lawrence Tibbett will be heard
in a fifteen-minute programme
} from 4ZB at_a quarter to

four

* *
That determined woman Rita
Marsden, who firmly believes at
the age of 38 that life still holds
the best for her, will be intro

I| duced to 3ZB listeners at 10.30
a.m. to-day in the new feature
"Sincerely, Rita Marsden." This
feature will be heard at 10.30
a.m. every Monday, Wednesday,
and Friday from 1ZB, 2ZB, and

are

— —


